TA
N
K
 L
ID
S,
 V
A

VSM-*-140 .077" 19.4 24 27 34 39 43
VSM-*-190 .091" 26 32 37 46 53 59
How to Order:
VSM    3/4    140
|        |        |
      TYPE    SIZE  CAPACITY
Jet Agitators - 6290-SC
Made in choice of brass, aluminum and all stainless steel. 1/4" NPT (F) inlet
connection. Fits through 2" (51 mm) hole. Weight 6 oz.
(0.17 kg). Siphon caps increase liquid flow by Venturi action to increase
mixing potential. Installed at bottom of spray tank on end
of agitator return line. Continuous solid stream jet flow creates
turbulence and keeps wettable powders in suspension.
JET
AGITATOR
NUMBER
ORIFICE
CAP
NUMBER
ORIFICE
CAP INLET
DIAMETER
CAPACITY (GPM) THRU AGITATOR LINE AT
VARIOUS PRESSURES
FOR MAX
TANK SIZE IN
GALLONS OF
10 PSI 15 PSI 20 PSI 30 PSI 40 PSI 50 PSI
6290SC-1 11118-1 .055" .78 .96 1.1 1.4 1.6 1.8 50
6290SC-2 11118-2 .086" 1.9 2.3 2.7 3.3 3.8 4.3 110
6290SC-3 11118-3 .096" 2.4 2.9 3.3 4.1 4.7 5.3 140
6290SC-5 11118-5 .144" 4.4 5.4 6.2 7.6 8.8 9.9 250
6290SC-8 11118-8 .156" 5.1 6.3 7.2 8.8 10.2 11.4 300
6290SC-10 11118-10 .177" 5.7 7.0 8.0 9.7 11.4 12.7 350
How to Order:
Specify jet agitator number.
Examples:
6290SC-1 – Brass
6290SC-1-AL – Aluminum
6290SC-1-SS – Stainless Steel